YORK
COFFEE

EMPORIUM

Drinks Menu

Small
AMERICANO £2.50
CAPPUCCINO £2.90
LATTE £2.90
CHAI LATTE
MATCHA LATTE
MOCHA £3.20
HOT CHOCOLATE £2.95
FLAT WHITE £3.45
TEA
SPECIALITY TEA
MATCHA TEA
ICED LATTE
ICED AMERICANO
ICED MOCHA
ICED MATCHA LATTE
ICED CHAI LATTE
Single Double
ESPRESSO £215 £2.50
MACCHIATO £215 £2.50

Medium
£2.80
£3.35
£3.35
£3.85
£3.85
£3.40
£3.30

£2.20
£2.20
£3.25
£3.35
£2.80
£3.40
£3.85
£3.85

Cream
Marshmallows
or both for:

Syrup
Latte Levy

Large
£315
£3.70
£3.70
£4.20
£4.20
£3.75
£3.65

£3.55
£3.70
£315
£3.75
£4.20
£4.20

£0.50
£0.50
£0.95

£0.65
£0.50

Extra shot of coffee £0.65

Please speak to a member of staff if you have
a food allergy, intolerance or coeliac disease.



