

Drinks Menu

	Small	Medium	Large
AMERICANO	£2.50	£2.80	£3.15
CAPPUCCINO	£2.90	£3.35	£3.70
LATTE	£2.90	£3.35	£3.70
CHAI LATTE		£3.85	£4.20
MATCHA LATTE		£3.85	£4.20
MOCHA	£3.20	£3.40	£3.75
HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.95	£3.30	£3.65
FLAT WHITE	£3.45		
TEA		£2.20	
SPECIALITY TEA		£2.20	
MATCHA TEA		£3.25	£3.55
ICED LATTE		£3.35	£3.70
ICED AMERICANO		£2.80	£3.15
ICED MOCHA		£3.40	£3.75
ICED MATCHA LATTE		£3.85	£4.20
ICED CHAI LATTE		£3.85	£4.20

	Single	Double
ESPRESSO	£2.15	£2.50
MACCHIATO	£2.15	£2.50

Cream	£0.50
Marshmallows	£0.50
or both for:	£0.95
Syrup	£0.65
Latte Levy	£0.50
Extra shot of coffee	£0.65